
BIB FIRST LAST SEX AGE GROUP TIME PLACE Category Placement

667 Richard Ferguson M 56 4 21:15 1 1st male overall

668 Matt Wolf M 4 24:03 2 2nd male overall

655 Davis Wright M 9 1 24:08 3 3rd male overall

662 Steven Jones M 39 3 24:11 4 1

362 Lauren Dugan F 25 B 27:54 5 1st female overall

383 Tara Eudy F 47 D 28:34 6 2nd female overall

356 Callie Thompson F 12 A 28:42 7 3rd female overall

370 Shelly Vetter F 31 C 29:30 8 1

380 Millie Rowan F 44 D 30:09 9 1

387 Shannon Caudle F 24 B 30:12 10 1

381 MeriBeth Wright F 44 D 30:14 11 2

664 Paul Sikes M 50 4 31:48 12 1

377 Julia Walters F 41 D 32:41 13 3

367 Riley Eudy F 28 B 34:09 14 2

357 Akela Martin F 12 A 36:05 15 1

395 Maddie Wright F A 36:45 16 2

359 Abbey Sikes F 16 B 36:45 17 3

652 Trent Trexler M 7 1 37:23 18 1

361 Meredith Glenn F 18 B 38:39 19

669 Wesley Lee M 1 39:02 20 2

670 Justin Lee M 13 2 39:03 21 1

658 Drew Thomas M 11 1 39:42 22 3

350 Trista Trexler F 7 A 40:46 23 3

651 Luke Thomas M 6 1 40:59 24

661 David Conklin M 34 3 41:10 25 2

385 Mary Beth Kiser F 32 C 41:15 26 2

363 Mallory Bricker F 27 B 41:26 27

352 Lynlee Martin F 9 A 42:10 28

654 Mac Brock M 9 1 44:06 29

376 Michelle Brock F 40 C 44:09 30 3

396 Kathrine Lee F A 44:56 31

663 Jeffrey McGrady M 49 4 45:04 32 2

354 Jessica Hildreth F 11 A 45:23 33

351 Leah McLaurin F 8 A 46:12 34

371 Jennifer McLaurin F 32 C 46:14 35

672 Cameron Hildreth M 8 1 48:53 36

392 Nicole Carpenter F C 49:55 37

393 Maddie Carpenter F A 49:56 38

388 Shequilla Lisenby F 27 B 49:59 39

368 Katie Carpenter F 30 B 51:56 40

364 Claire Conklin F 28 B 51:57 41
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382 Lynnetta Martin F 45 D 52:51 42

671 Josh McLaurin M 39 3 53:52 43 3

365 Carey Marsh F 28 B 54:17 44

665 Warren Glenn M 54 4 54:19 45 3

384 Mary Taylor-Moore F 55 D 54:52 46

657 Rocky Moore M 10 1 54:55 47

390 Judy Horne F D 54:58 48

391 Bonnie Preslar F D 54:59 49

394 Carolyn King F D 1:02:59 50

389 Sharon Meaks F D 1:02:59 51

639 Palmer Hendley M 4 1 DNR DNR

653 Lawson Woods M 8 1 DNR DNR

656 Tripp Trexler M 9 1 DNR DNR

659 Grayson Preslar M 13 2 DNR DNR

660 Josh Bricker M 31 3 DNR DNR

353 Blair Threadgill F 9 A DNR DNR

355 Meredith Preslar F 11 A DNR DNR

358 Kamryn Flake F 13 B DNR DNR

360 Jordan Flake F 16 B DNR DNR

366 Emily Trexler F 28 B DNR DNR

369 Jessica Conklin F 30 B DNR DNR

372 Natalie Threadgill F 35 C DNR DNR

373 Maureen Lett F 38 C DNR DNR

374 Sarah Hendley F 39 C DNR DNR

375 Ginger Trexler F 39 C DNR DNR

378 Mary Woods F 41 D DNR DNR

379 Becky Flake F 42 D DNR DNR
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655 Davis Wright M 9 1 24:08 3 3rd male overall

652 Trent Trexler M 7 1 37:23 18 1
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661 David Conklin M 34 3 41:10 25 2

671 Josh McLaurin M 39 3 53:52 43 3

660 Josh Bricker M 31 3 DNR DNR

667 Richard Ferguson M 56 4 21:15 1 1st male overall
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664 Paul Sikes M 50 4 31:48 12 1

663 Jeffrey McGrady M 49 4 45:04 32 2

665 Warren Glenn M 54 4 54:19 45 3
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356 Callie Thompson F 12 A 28:42 7 3rd female overall

357 Akela Martin F 12 A 36:05 15 1

395 Maddie Wright F A 36:45 16 2

350 Trista Trexler F 7 A 40:46 23 3

352 Lynlee Martin F 9 A 42:10 28

396 Kathrine Lee F A 44:56 31

354 Jessica Hildreth F 11 A 45:23 33

351 Leah McLaurin F 8 A 46:12 34

393 Maddie Carpenter F A 49:56 38

353 Blair Threadgill F 9 A DNR DNR

355 Meredith Preslar F 11 A DNR DNR

362 Lauren Dugan F 25 B 27:54 5 1st female overall

387 Shannon Caudle F 24 B 30:12 10 1

367 Riley Eudy F 28 B 34:09 14 2

359 Abbey Sikes F 16 B 36:45 17 3

361 Meredith Glenn F 18 B 38:39 19

363 Mallory Bricker F 27 B 41:26 27

388 Shequilla Lisenby F 27 B 49:59 39

368 Katie Carpenter F 30 B 51:56 40

364 Claire Conklin F 28 B 51:57 41

365 Carey Marsh F 28 B 54:17 44

358 Kamryn Flake F 13 B DNR DNR

360 Jordan Flake F 16 B DNR DNR

366 Emily Trexler F 28 B DNR DNR

369 Jessica Conklin F 30 B DNR DNR

370 Shelly Vetter F 31 C 29:30 8 1

385 Mary Beth Kiser F 32 C 41:15 26 2

376 Michelle Brock F 40 C 44:09 30 3

371 Jennifer McLaurin F 32 C 46:14 35

392 Nicole Carpenter F C 49:55 37

372 Natalie Threadgill F 35 C DNR DNR

373 Maureen Lett F 38 C DNR DNR

374 Sarah Hendley F 39 C DNR DNR

375 Ginger Trexler F 39 C DNR DNR
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383 Tara Eudy F 47 D 28:34 6 2nd female overall

380 Millie Rowan F 44 D 30:09 9 1

381 MeriBeth Wright F 44 D 30:14 11 2

377 Julia Walters F 41 D 32:41 13 3

382 Lynnetta Martin F 45 D 52:51 42

384 Mary Taylor-Moore F 55 D 54:52 46

390 Judy Horne F D 54:58 48

391 Bonnie Preslar F D 54:59 49

394 Carolyn King F D 1:02:59 50

389 Sharon Meaks F D 1:02:59 51

378 Mary Woods F 41 D DNR DNR

379 Becky Flake F 42 D DNR DNR


